
January 19 (Sun)
Holy Year Opening Mass 
Cathedral of Christ the Light*

Oakland

February 7 (Fri) Saint Bonaventure Concord

March 7 (Fri) Corpus Christi - Region 1 Central Piedmont

April 11 (Fri) Mission San Jose* Fremont

May 13 (Tue) Saint Perpetua - Region 2 Northwest Lafayette

June 22 (Sun) Monastery of Discalced Carmelite Nuns Kensington

July 3 (Thu) Saint Anthony - Region 3 Northeast Oakley

August 1 (Fri) Saint Joseph Basilica Alameda

September 12 (Fri) Saint Isidore - Region 4 Southeast Danville

October 7 (Tue) Cathedral of Christ the Light* Oakland

November 7 (Fri) Saint Felicitas - Region 5 Southwest San Leandro

December 28 (Sun)
Holy Year Closing Mass 
Cathedral of Christ the Light*

Oakland

*The Cathedral and Mission San Jose are planning special Masses and/or services on these days.

Jubilee Year Designated Pilgrimage Sites 
in the Diocese of Oakland
In order to make the Holy Year pilgrimage indulgence available  
to as many people as possible, the following churches and chapels 
in the various regions of the diocese are “Designated Pilgrimage 
Sites” for one day only. 

The Cathedral of Christ the Light, Oakland and Mission San Jose 
in Fremont are permanently designated sites for every day of the 
2025 Holy Year.

Please check the parish websites and bulletins closer to the dates 
for the exact times of Mass, confession and holy hour.

FOR MORE INFORMATION,  
PLEASE VISIT:  

www.oakdiocese.org/jubilee-2025
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PILGRIMS OF HOPE


